5
Questions? Answers at…
Western US: 1-866 CED-ELEV
or visit us online at
for 24 hour order entry,
cross reference data base,
product specifications

NOTE: All keyswitches listed have 1⁄8”- high halos. Call
for 1⁄4”-high halos (necessary for swing return stations).
Ordering Keyswitches
1. Choose the function and halo legend that
matches the service configuration you need.
2. Select halo style you need: Survivor, Designer,
Classic, or Survivor/PLUS.
3. For complete keyswitch assembly: Order “Switch
only” and the halo you need from the appropriate
“halo only” style column. [For a complete Survivor
keyswitch, order from “Complete keyswitch”
column; complete keyswitch includes a Survivor-
style halo.]
4. Stainless or bronze: Complete keyswitch part
numbers listed are for stainless. To order bronze
switches, substitute a "J" for the "K" in the
complete-keyswitch part number. For example, for
a bronze Survivor assembly of keyswitch number
AS468K01 Fire Service, you would order complete-
keyswitch part number AS468J01. [To order same
switch with a Classic halo, order AS468A101
(switch only) PLUS AS480B319 (Classic halo only)
for stainless; use switch-only part no. AS468B101
for bronze.]
5. Length of Base: 2 contacts 1.875" deep, 4 contacts
2.375" deep, 6 contacts 3.000" deep.
AS468K23 AS468K21 AS468K14
Notes:
Blank Keyswitch Halos:
A450H4B, Survivor, black, 1⁄8"h A450H4R, Survivor, red, 1⁄8"h
AS472-12B, Designer, black, 1⁄8"h AS472-12R, Designer, red, 1⁄8"h
Questions? Answers at…
 Western US: 866 CED-ELEV Eastern US: 866-253-2915
1
■  ADAMS PRODUCTS  ■
13 1.9
——
——